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An advice card showing the total cost of your booklist will be sent prior to distribution.6.
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Contact Details (Required by booklist company)

Address:

Suburb:

Phone: Postcode:

TotalUnit CostQuantity
Order
LineTick

$12.99The Murders in the Rue Morgue & Other Stories (Edgar Allan Poe) 1 1 @ $12.99

$62.95Analysing the French Revolution (3rd Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Adcock] 6 1 @ $62.95

$79.95Basic Building & Construction Skills (5th Ed) (Hawkins) 11 1 @ $79.95

$19.95Cambridge Specialist Mathematics Units 1&2 - Interactive Text Reactivation Code *For
secondhand text

25 1 @ $19.95

$87.95Cambridge Specialist Mathematics Units 1&2 (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Evans] 26 1 @ $87.95

$83.95Cambridge VCE Business Management Units 1&2 (2nd Ed) Textbook Inc Digital  [Cain] 33 1 @ $83.95

$59.95Catholic Youth Bible New Revised Standard Version (4th International Ed) *Prev Edition
acceptable

36 1 @ $59.95

$24.95Insight Practice & Prepare For Senior English  [Beardwood] 62 1 @ $24.95

$16.95Macbeth - Cambridge School Shakespeare (3rd Ed)  [Brady] 72 1 @ $16.95

$79.95Monitoring Environmental Systems - Units 1&2 (4th Ed) 73 1 @ $79.95

$39.95Musicianship & Aural Training For Secondary School Level 3 Student (2nd Ed) Elite
Version  [Smith]

74 1 @ $39.95

$89.95Nelson Biology VCE Units 1&2 (3rd Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Jones] 75 1 @ $89.95

$83.95Nelson Product Design & Technology VCE Units 1-4 (4th Ed) Text Including Digital
Access  [O'Leary] )

82 1 @ $83.95

$34.95Nelson Product Design & Technology VCE Units 1-4 Workbook (4th Ed) Including Digital
Access

83 1 @ $34.95

$45.95Obento Supreme Workbook with USB (5th Ed)  [Kusumoto] *Retain from Year 9 86 1 @ $45.95

$19.99Of Mice & Men  [Steinbeck] 88 1 @ $19.99

$30.00Psychology VCE Units 1&2 (8th Ed) - Textbook Reactivation Code *For secondhand text 91 1 @ $30.00

$94.95Psychology VCE Units 1&2 (8th Ed) - Textbook, Ebookplus & Studyon  [Grivas] 92 1 @ $94.95

$16.95Romeo & Juliet (4th Ed) Cambridge School Shakespeare  [Smith] 98 1 @ $16.95

$10.00SPC Year 10 Maths Text to complement the Digital Resource *To be distributed at school 102 1 @ $10.00

$19.99The Crucible  [Miller] 110 1 @ $19.99

$19.99The Things They Carried  [O'Brien] 115 1 @ $19.99

$27.95Twelve Angry Men  [Rose] 119 1 @ $27.95

$26.95VCE Psychology Research Methods - Key Science Skills Workbook (2nd Ed)  [Kendall] 121 1 @ $26.95

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Black 124 1 @ $0.50

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Blue 125 1 @ $0.50

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Red 126 1 @ $0.50

$19.80Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm 127 4 @ $4.95

$15.60Binder Book A4 64 Page 130 13 @ $1.20

$39.00Binder Book A4 96 Page 131 26 @ $1.50

$5.95Calculator - Protective Case *Optional 132 1 @ $5.95

$239.95Calculator - TI Nspire CXII CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty) 133 1 @ $239.95

$30.95Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview 134 1 @ $30.95

$49.75Calculator - Wall Charger For TI Nspire CX Cas *Optional 135 5 @ $9.95

$2.95Coloured Pencils - Belgrave 12's 136 1 @ $2.95

$2.50Compass - Metal (Helix Type) 137 1 @ $2.50

$35.80Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable 138 4 @ $8.95

$14.80Display Folder A4 139 8 @ $1.85

$5.00Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card 141 5 @ $1.00

$3.25Drawing Bag A2 - (Heavyweight Kraft) 142 1 @ $3.25
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$1.50Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic 143 3 @ $0.50

$5.40Eraser - White Plastic 526 B40 144 6 @ $0.90

$1.40Exercise Book (9x7) 64 Page 145 2 @ $0.70

$1.85Exercise Book A4 Graph 96 Page (10mm Grid) 146 1 @ $1.85

$3.90Fineliner Triplus 0.3 Black 149 2 @ $1.95

$2.60Glue Stick 35g 150 1 @ $2.60

$5.95Highlighters - Pack of 4 151 1 @ $5.95

$4.95Hole Punch (2 Hole) 152 1 @ $4.95

$11.90Lever Arch File - A4 PVC 153 2 @ $5.95

$5.90Mechanical Pencil (with Replacement Leads) 156 2 @ $2.95

$35.80Memory Stick - 16 GB 157 4 @ $8.95

$1.95Music Book A4 48 Page 158 1 @ $1.95

$3.25Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition 159 5 @ $0.65

$4.55Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition 160 7 @ $0.65

$1.30Pencil 4B Staedtler Tradition 161 2 @ $0.65

$5.25Pencil Case - Large Double Zipped 162 1 @ $5.25

$1.30Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition 163 2 @ $0.65

$0.45Pencil Sharpener 164 1 @ $0.45

$9.00Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 10 165 10 @ $0.90

$5.50Portart A3 Plastic Folio 167 2 @ $2.75

$0.50Protractor 100mm Half Circle 168 1 @ $0.50

$11.70Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's) 169 6 @ $1.95

$0.85Ruler 30cm Plastic 172 1 @ $0.85

$8.50Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear 173 1 @ $8.50

$2.95Scissors - For Left Handed Students Only (Green Handle) 174 1 @ $2.95

$2.95Scissors - For right handed students only (Red Handle) 175 1 @ $2.95

$6.95Spiral Bound 5 Subject Notebook with Pockets 179 1 @ $6.95

$3.95Stapler No.10 181 1 @ $3.95

$0.70Staples No.10 182 1 @ $0.70

$11.95Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style) 183 1 @ $11.95

$9.95Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A3 (Portrait) 184 1 @ $9.95

$17.85Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A4 185 3 @ $5.95

$18.95Z1 Optional Booklist Postage (Via Australia Post) 186 1 @ $18.95

$7.95Z2 Delivery to School Boarding House *For Boarders Only 187 1 @ $7.95

Total

Disclaimers:
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General School Items

Ball Pen Medium Black1 x 7754111532037124

Ball Pen Medium Blue1 x 7754111532013125

Ball Pen Medium Red1 x 7754111532020126

Coloured Pencils - Belgrave 12's1 x 9317848127921136

Compass - Metal (Helix Type)1 x 2770000005685137

Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic1 x 9313306532221143

Glue Stick 35g1 x 9329452007773150

Highlighters - Pack of 41 x 9311279579540151

Hole Punch (2 Hole)1 x 8901269100215152

Pencil Case - Large Double Zipped1 x 9329452007957162

Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition2 x 4007817104460163

Pencil Sharpener1 x 9313023128011164

Protractor 100mm Half Circle1 x 9313306015397168

Scissors - For Left Handed Students Only (Green Handle)1 x 9342386004427174

Scissors - For right handed students only (Red Handle)1 x 9342386024951175

Stapler No.101 x 9414952106535181

Staples No.101 x 6921734900104182

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Z1 Optional Booklist Postage (Via Australia Post)1 x 0000000036870186

Z2 Delivery to School Boarding House *For Boarders Only1 x 0000000062633187

Architectural Design - ARD10

Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic1 x 9313306532221143

Fineliner Triplus 0.3 Black1 x 4007817334089149

Mechanical Pencil (with Replacement Leads)1 x 6933256604545156

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104422159

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521160

Portart A3 Plastic Folio1 x 2770000004428167

Biology - BIO10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521160

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Biology VCE Unit 1 - BIO11

Binder Book A4 96 Page3 x 9314649065421131

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Nelson Biology VCE Units 1&2 (3rd Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Jones]1 x 978017036837775

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521160

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Business Management  VCE Unit 1 - BMG11

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Cambridge VCE Business Management Units 1&2 (2nd Ed) Textbook Inc Digital  [Cain]1 x 978110866898933

Chemistry - CHE10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521160

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Commerce - HCO10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Computing - Hardware - ITH10

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Memory Stick - 16 GB1 x 9198120092942157

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Computing - Innovative Digital Solutions - ITS10
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Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Memory Stick - 16 GB1 x 9198120092942157

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Computing - Programming - ITP10

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Memory Stick - 16 GB1 x 9198120092942157

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Design and Technology - Wood - TWD10

Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable1 x 9329452009517138

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

English - ENG10

Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm1 x 5702231334620127

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 5702236045002141

Insight Practice & Prepare For Senior English  [Beardwood]1 x 978192577857162

Macbeth - Cambridge School Shakespeare (3rd Ed)  [Brady]1 x 978110761549672

Of Mice & Men  [Steinbeck]1 x 978014118510188

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9314649330031169

English Language - ENL10

Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm1 x 5702231334620127

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 5702236045002141

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9314649330031169

English Support Year 10 - ENS10

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

English VCE Unit 1 - ENG11

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 5702236045002141

Lever Arch File - A4 PVC1 x 5702231450047153

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9314649330031169

The Crucible  [Miller]1 x 9780141182551110

The Things They Carried  [O'Brien]1 x 9780006543947115

Twelve Angry Men  [Rose]1 x 9780573040122119

Environmental Science VCE Unit 1 - SCE11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9314649065421131

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Monitoring Environmental Systems - Units 1&2 (4th Ed)1 x 978098743053373

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521160

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Food Studies - TFD10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Foundation Mathematics - MFD10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

SPC Year 10 Maths Text to complement the Digital Resource *To be distributed at school1 x 0000000074506102

Foundation VCAL - ALF10

Portart A3 Plastic Folio1 x 2770000004428167

Health - HLT10

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

History - 20th Century - HIA10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

History - Revolutions - HIR10
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Analysing the French Revolution (3rd Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Adcock]1 x 97811075064426

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Legal Studies and Politics - LSP10

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Literature - LIT10

Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm1 x 5702231334620127

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 5702236045002141

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9314649330031169

Romeo & Juliet (4th Ed) Cambridge School Shakespeare  [Smith]1 x 978110761540398

The Murders in the Rue Morgue & Other Stories (Edgar Allan Poe)1 x 97801411989721

Mathematics - Pre-General - MGM10

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9314649065421131

Calculator - Protective Case *Optional1 x 0000000046251132

Calculator - TI Nspire CXII CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty)1 x 3243480106443133

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Calculator - Wall Charger For TI Nspire CX Cas *Optional2 x 0000000057813135

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

SPC Year 10 Maths Text to complement the Digital Resource *To be distributed at school1 x 0000000074506102

Mathematics - Pre-Methods - MMS10

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9314649065421131

Calculator - Protective Case *Optional1 x 0000000046251132

Calculator - TI Nspire CXII CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty)1 x 3243480106443133

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Calculator - Wall Charger For TI Nspire CX Cas *Optional2 x 0000000057813135

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

Media - MED10

Memory Stick - 16 GB1 x 9198120092942157

Spiral Bound 5 Subject Notebook with Pockets1 x 9310703105966179

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A41 x 9310703001725185

Music Performance - MUS10

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Music Book A4 48 Page1 x 9310029201199158

Musicianship & Aural Training For Secondary School Level 3 Student (2nd Ed) Elite Version  [Smith]1 x 978097755974974

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104422159

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

Pathways in Trade - TPT10

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Philosophy - PHI10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Photography - STP10

Exercise Book (9x7) 64 Page1 x 9314649061010145

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104422159

Pencil 4B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104385161

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A41 x 9310703001725185

Physical Education - PED10

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

Product Design and Technology VCE Unit 1 - TDT11
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Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable1 x 9329452009517138

Nelson Product Design & Technology VCE Units 1-4 (4th Ed) Text Including Digital Access  [O'Leary] )1 x 978017040033682

Nelson Product Design & Technology VCE Units 1-4 Workbook (4th Ed) Including Digital Access1 x 978017040040483

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Psychology - PSY10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Psychology VCE Unit 1 - PSY11

Binder Book A4 96 Page3 x 9314649065421131

Psychology VCE Units 1&2 (8th Ed) - Textbook Reactivation Code *For secondhand text1 x 978073034600591

Psychology VCE Units 1&2 (8th Ed) - Textbook, Ebookplus & Studyon  [Grivas]1 x 978073034597892

VCE Psychology Research Methods - Key Science Skills Workbook (2nd Ed)  [Kendall]1 x 9780170365642121

Religious Education - RED10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Catholic Youth Bible New Revised Standard Version (4th International Ed) *Prev Edition acceptable1 x 978164121069036

Science and Society - SCI10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521160

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Specialist Mathematics VCE Unit 1 - MGS11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9314649065421131

Calculator - Protective Case *Optional1 x 0000000046251132

Calculator - TI Nspire CXII CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty)1 x 3243480106443133

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Calculator - Wall Charger For TI Nspire CX Cas *Optional1 x 0000000057813135

Cambridge Specialist Mathematics Units 1&2 - Interactive Text Reactivation Code *For secondhand text1 x 978131699558725

Cambridge Specialist Mathematics Units 1&2 (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Evans]1 x 978110756765826

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380172

Studio Arts - STD10

Drawing Bag A2 - (Heavyweight Kraft)1 x 9312828004827142

Exercise Book (9x7) 64 Page1 x 9314649061010145

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104422159

Pencil 4B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104385161

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A3 (Portrait)1 x 9311960246645184

Systems Engineering - TST10

Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable1 x 9329452009517138

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

Texts and Tradition - RET10

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9314649065421131

Catholic Youth Bible New Revised Standard Version (4th International Ed) *Prev Edition acceptable1 x 978164121069036

Theatre Studies VCE Unit 1 - THE22

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A41 x 9310703001725185

VET - Applied Languages - Japanese Cert II Year 2 - LOV10

Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm1 x 5702231334620127

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Exercise Book A4 Graph 96 Page (10mm Grid)1 x 9314649065247146

Obento Supreme Workbook with USB (5th Ed)  [Kusumoto] *Retain from Year 91 x 978017041769386

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714183

VET - Building and Construction Cert II Year 1 - VBC11

Basic Building & Construction Skills (5th Ed) (Hawkins)1 x 978017035794411

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139
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Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

VET - Employment Pathways - VVP11

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752165

VET - Engineering Studies Cert II Year 1 - VES11

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117173

VET - Sport and Recreation Cert III Year 1 - VSR11

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 5702236045002141

Lever Arch File - A4 PVC1 x 5702231450047153

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 102 x 9310353479752165

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)2 x 9314649330031169

Visual Communications Design - VCD10

Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable1 x 9329452009517138

Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic1 x 9313306532221143

Fineliner Triplus 0.3 Black1 x 4007817334089149

Mechanical Pencil (with Replacement Leads)1 x 6933256604545156

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104422159

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521160

Year 10 Pastoral Care - PCR10

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9314649065414130

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139
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